1500 Series
Traditional Exit Device
1500 Series Traditional Exit Device2
Copyright © 2006-2024, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress
Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Table of Contents
Introduction.......................................................................................... 3

Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress
Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
How to Order
The following selection guide indicates the correct cylinder for each locking segment.
Quantity X 0 Suffix Size Design Trim Finish Other Info
15 Third Position:
0 - Rim Device
1 - SVR Device
2 - CVR Device
3 - Mortise
     Device
Suffix - Mechanical Feature:
“F” - 	 Fire Exit Device
“L5” - 	 Mortise Device, Entry by
	 Key with/without Rigid
	 Lever. Mortise Device EO
	 or entry by key.
“L8” -	 Mortise Device, Entry
	 by Lever.
“T5” -   Mortise Device with
           Thumbpiece Trim
“T8” -	 Mortise Device, Active
Thumbpiece Trim.
Size:
(DOW = Door
Opening
Width)
“36” - Thru
36" (90cm)
“48” - Thru
48" (120cm)
Trim
Design:
(Lever
only.)
Trim
Model
Number
Finish Code:
See Page 5
Other Information:
Door Hand - All
devices and lever
handle trim.
Door Thickness -
over 1-3/4" (45mm).
Fastener Options
- Torx® Security
Screws, SNB (wood,
composite, or
unreinforced metal
doors).
Specialty Cylinders
& Components
Packaging
It is recommended that exit devices and trim for the same opening be ordered together. Standard product are for 1-3/4" (44mm)
reinforced metal doors. Accessories detached from the device and trim should be specified separately. Materials by others are
required to be fit for the purpose as detailed in this catalog and the product installation literature.
1500 Series Traditional Exit Device 7
Copyright © 2006-2024, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress